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Shine: high horse to humble servant
May 5, 2013  •  Pastor Gregg Matte •  Acts 9:1–19

        Live in the ___________________________, not the darkness of anger. 
Psalm 30:5; Proverbs 29:11; Ecclesiastes 7:9

              • God can take you from a high horse to a humble ___________ real quick.
	 Proverbs 11:2; Proverbs 16:18; Proverbs 18:12

Hold your ___________ higher than your fear.            
Matthew 8:26; Hebrews 11:7; Hebrews 11:23

              • The process of faith: _____________, fearful, and obedient.

              •  Rate your willingness to walk in faith:

           

              •  I’m fearful of _____________________________

              •  I need to be obedient in _____________________________



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

First Friends Team
Preschool & Kindergarten
Melinda.Scurlock@HoustonsFirst.org

Prayer Ministry Team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Meredyth.Cann@HoustonsFirst.org

Support Leaders
First Kids
Chad.Overton@HoustonsFirst.org

Library Team
Corner Books
Ann.Zallar@HoustonsFirst.org

Peace Officer Team
Systems
Lee.Phillips@HoustonsFirst.org

International Student Friendship 
Ministry Team
Local Missions
Marie Downing; downings@flash.net

volunteer opportunities

Life Bible Study	 4,338
Mission Bible Study	 655
Total Bible Study	 4,993

attendance Apr 28, 2013

sympathies

• Walton “Wally” Andrews in the loss of his son, Jeff
• Family and friends of Elizabeth “Betty”  Wagner
• Diane Radack in the loss of her mother, Marilyn Radack

decisions Apr 28, 2013

Baptized
Hunter Bollman	 Elda Ramon
David Kaylor
For Baptism
Chelsey Jones	 Kristen Plato
Patricia Messick	 Regan Ray
Dorothy Moore	 Stephen Salazar
Jill Morgan
Salvation in Christ
Alicia Lore
From Other Fellowships
Julianne Deily	 Justin Nesmith
Martha Grayson	 Nivene Nichols
Elaine Hazeldean	 Lisa Posell
William Hazeldean	 Tom Posell
Chelsea Klepzig	 Stacy Salazar
Ben Lasher		  Donna Stotts
Dan McHenry	 Steven Stotts
Megan McHenry

MISSION 1:8		  $537,389
Designated	 $38,017
MISSION 1:8 YTD	 $13,119,194

giving – week ending Apr 28, 2013


